
Boundary Commission Proposals 

Nottingham North 

WARD DISTRICT ELECTORATE 

Aspley CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 9,855 

Basford CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,921 

Berridge CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,694 

Bestwood CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 11,216 

Bulwell CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,988 

Bulwell Forest CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,127 

Sherwood CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,027 

TOTAL 
 

73,828 

 

Nottingham East and Carlton 

WARD DISTRICT ELECTORATE 

Arboretum CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 6,187 

Dales CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,035 

Mapperley CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 9,964 

St Ann's CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,225 

Carlton GEDLING 4,072 

Carlton Hill GEDLING 5,934 

Cavendish GEDLING 4,082 

Colwick GEDLING 2,015 

Gedling GEDLING 4,415 

Netherfield GEDLING 3,867 

Phoenix GEDLING 4,131 

Porchester GEDLING 6,225 

TOTAL 
 

71,152 

 

Nottingham South and Beeston 

WARD DISTRICT ELECTORATE 

Attenborough & Chilwell East BROXTOWE 5,538 

Beeston Central BROXTOWE 3,431 

Beeston North BROXTOWE 3,790 

Beeston Rylands BROXTOWE 3,432 

Beeston West BROXTOWE 3,773 

Chilwell West BROXTOWE 5,468 

Toton & Chilwell Meadows BROXTOWE 6,181 

Bridge CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 8,188 

Dunkirk and Lenton CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 5,005 

Leen Valley CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 7,038 

Radford and Park CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,339 

Wollaton East and Lenton Abbey CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 4,488 

Wollaton West CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,763 

TOTAL 
 

77,434 



Broxtowe and Hucknall 

WARD DISTRICT ELECTORATE 

Hucknall Central ASHFIELD  5,183 

Hucknall North ASHFIELD  7,490 

Hucknall South ASHFIELD  5,321 

Hucknall West ASHFIELD  6,931 

Awsworth, Cossall & Trowell BROXTOWE 4,050 

Bramcote BROXTOWE 5,671 

Greasley BROXTOWE 5,228 

Kimberley BROXTOWE 5,030 

Nuthall East & Strelley BROXTOWE 3,833 

Stapleford North BROXTOWE 3,282 

Stapleford South East BROXTOWE 3,687 

Stapleford South West BROXTOWE 3,827 

Watnall & Nuthall West BROXTOWE 3,550 

Bilborough CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 11,620 

TOTAL 
 

74,703 

 

West Bridgford 

WARD DISTRICT ELECTORATE 

Clifton North CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 9,537 

Clifton South CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,154 

Abbey RUSHCLIFFE 4,091 

Compton Acres RUSHCLIFFE 3,844 

Cotgrave RUSHCLIFFE 5,397 

Cropwell RUSHCLIFFE 2,048 

East Bridgford RUSHCLIFFE 2,255 

Edwalton RUSHCLIFFE 2,973 

Gamston North RUSHCLIFFE 1,871 

Gamston South RUSHCLIFFE 1,859 

Lady Bay RUSHCLIFFE 3,712 

Lutterell RUSHCLIFFE 3,862 

Musters RUSHCLIFFE 3,400 

Nevile & Langar RUSHCLIFFE 2,186 

Radcliffe on Trent RUSHCLIFFE 6,464 

Ruddington RUSHCLIFFE 5,540 

Tollerton RUSHCLIFFE 1,963 

TOTAL 
 

75,094 

    

 

 

 



Nottingham City Council Counter Proposal 

Extending Nottingham East 

Nottingham North 

WARD DISTRICT ELECTORATE 

Aspley CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 9,855 

Basford CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,921 

Bestwood CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 11,216 

Bilborough CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 11,620 

Bulwell CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,988 

Bulwell Forest CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,127 

Leen Valley CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 7,038 

TOTAL 
 

71,765 

 

Nottingham East 

WARD DISTRICT ELECTORATE 

Dales CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,035 

Mapperley CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 9,964 

Sherwood CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,027 

St Ann's CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,225 

Carlton GEDLING 4,072 

Carlton Hill GEDLING 5,934 

Cavendish GEDLING 4,082 

Colwick GEDLING 2,015 

Gedling GEDLING 4,415 

Netherfield GEDLING 3,867 

Phoenix GEDLING 4,131 

Porchester GEDLING 6,225 

TOTAL 
 

74,992 

 

Nottingham South 

WARD DISTRICT ELECTORATE 

Arboretum CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 6,187 

Berridge CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,694 

Bridge CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 8,188 

Clifton North CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 9,537 

Clifton South CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,154 

Dunkirk and Lenton CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 5,005 

Radford and Park CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,339 

Wollaton East and Lenton Abbey CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 4,488 

Wollaton West CITY OF NOTTINGHAM 10,763 

TOTAL 
 

75,355 

 


